

CS DJ 8619/16

Javed Alam ESQ Vs. DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
05.04.2023

Lawyers are on strike today.

Present: Mr. Shanur Rab, employee of the plaintiff.

None for defendant.

No witness is present. Put up for purpose fixed i.e.
plaintiff evidence on 26.07.2023.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
05.04.2023