

CS No. 8619/16
Javed Alam Esq
Vs.
Delhi Development Authority

02.09.2024

Present : Sh. Rajesh Arora and Sh. Maroof Ahmad, counsel for
plaintiff.

Ms. Promila Kapoor, counsel for DDA.

Sh. Amit Kumar, Patwari, office of SDM Hauz Khas.

PW-4 is further cross-examined and discharged.

Be listed for further PE on 11.12.2024.

(Purva Sareen),
District Judge-01, South,
Saket Court/ND/02.09.2024