

PUSHPA KAPOOR Vs. M/S INOX GOLD INTERNATIONAL

05.05.2025

Present: Sh.Vicky Kumar, counsel for DH.

Site plan filed by DH.

Let previous order be complied afresh.

Put up before the Ld. ACJ, South District, Saket Courts, for appointment of bailiff on **22.05.2025**.

Be listed before this court regarding compliance report on **24.07.2025**.

(Purva Sareen)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
05.05.2025